DATE:
CUSTOMER:
PROJECT:
QUANTITY:
FAMILY               ITEM#           WATTAGE            LUMENS             CCT            BEAM          FINISH            DRIVER             IP RATING           INPUT  VOLTAGE
NOTES WEB LINKS:3000K CCT = Warm WhiteD63144B:
FAMILY               ITEM#           WATTAGE            LUMENS             CCT            BEAM          FINISH            DRIVER             IP RATING           INPUT  VOLTAGE
DROPRING60        D63144B                        60W 6800lm                      30           G             W A 20   120
EXAMPLE:
DROP-RING 60 PENDANT
Solavanti Lighting solavantilighting.com 1.866.356.4458 9659 Wendell Rd., Dallas, TX  75243
D63144B                        60W                       6800lm                  30   3000K     G   GENERAL       W
B
BS
 WHITE
BLACK
BRASS
A 0-10V 20           IP20              120/277         120V - 277V
DROPRING60
D63144B
60W High quality LED RING Ceiling Pendant
31.49”
8.26”
59”
white
black
brass